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201701110000
10410

01/11/2017
10:43:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
BENJAMIN K

Instr
#:20101029000
363780

201701200000
24480

01/20/2017
08:24:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARVEY
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20101130000
399880

201701270000
34140

01/27/2017
03:08:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SONI
BHUPENDRAK
UMAR

Instr
#:20101214000
419030

201702100000
51390

02/10/2017
02:17:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150901000
305750

201702270000
67440

02/27/2017
01:07:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SPROUSE
JULIE

Instr
#:20150319000
085940

201703280001
02790

03/28/2017
08:43:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JPM
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20151006000
350810

201703280001
03810

03/28/2017
12:19:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWNE
WILLIAM KIRK

Instr
#:20120302000
075010

201703290001
04490

03/29/2017
09:33:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN
MICHAEL S

Instr
#:20100623000
199740

201705010001
49390

05/01/2017
01:54:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHEPHERD
SARAH
ELIZABETH

Instr
#:20131227000
492960

201705110001
64510

05/11/2017
01:00:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RANA
IFTIKHAR A

Instr
#:20141126000
372470

201705230001
80530

05/23/2017
03:37:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCELVEEN
HARLAN
BROOKS

Instr
#:20110630000
190660

201705310001
90440

05/31/2017
03:12:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAUTERKUS
ANDREAS

Instr
#:20141107000
352590

201706090002
03840

06/09/2017
01:23:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOBYNE
ROBERT L

Instr
#:20111014000
305870

201706200002
19500

06/20/2017
03:00:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WK SERVICES
CO LLC

Instr
#:20140218000
043800



201707050002
36500

07/05/2017
08:52:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE
GRAYSON A

Instr
#:20131024000
421800

201707050002
37280

07/05/2017
11:40:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT
DEBBIE L

Instr
#:20110708000
199780

201707180002
56300

07/18/2017
09:56:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUBOSE
JEPTHA

Instr
#:20090413000
134370

201707280002
71440

07/28/2017
01:18:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GLENN
KHARMA

Instr
#:20160628000
223090

201708160002
96280

08/16/2017
09:57:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODHAM
CHRISTOPHE
R BYRD

Instr
#:20140109000
008920

201708040002
82290

08/04/2017
10:15:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHOTTS
CHARLES

Instr
#:20130903000
357180

201710050003
62740

10/05/2017
08:14:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GILLEY
BRENT
MARTIN

Instr
#:20120302000
074850

201709120003
31290

09/12/2017
08:11:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TRAFFICA
CHARLES A

Instr
#:20110706000
195050

201710110003
69500

10/11/2017
08:49:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
RICKEY

Instr
#:20120808000
292170

201710120003
72490

10/12/2017
03:28:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CASH
THOMAS G

Instr
#:20110121000
022940

201710240003
85900

10/24/2017
03:42:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HILL DONALD
R

Instr
#:20100421000
122170

201711020003
97750

11/02/2017
11:21:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CCCD
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20150605000
187160

201711140004
10870

11/14/2017
08:06:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FORRESTER
STORMY DAY

Instr
#:20130206000
054190

201711140004
11000

11/14/2017
08:21:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TREADWELL
REBECCA

Instr
#:20120928000
371470

201711150004
13790

11/15/2017
12:30:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JPM
INVESTMENT
S
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20160901000
318600



201711070004
04860

11/07/2017
03:54:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TIDWELL
CHARLES
ERVIN

Instr
#:20130613000
242340


