Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701110000 10410	01/11/2017 10:43:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS BENJAMIN K					Instr #:20101029000 363780	·
201701200000 24480	01/20/2017 08:24:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARVEY WILLIAM					Instr #:20101130000 399880	
201701270000 34140	01/27/2017 03:08:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SONI BHUPENDRAK UMAR					Instr #:20101214000 419030	
201702100000 51390	02/10/2017 02:17:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150901000 305750	
201702270000 67440	02/27/2017 01:07:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SPROUSE JULIE					Instr #:20150319000 085940	
201703280001 02790	03/28/2017 08:43:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JPM INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20151006000 350810	
201703280001 03810	03/28/2017 12:19:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWNE WILLIAM KIRK					Instr #:20120302000 075010	
201703290001 04490	03/29/2017 09:33:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN MICHAEL S					Instr #:20100623000 199740	
201705010001 49390	05/01/2017 01:54:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPHERD SARAH ELIZABETH					Instr #:20131227000 492960	
201705110001 64510	05/11/2017 01:00:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RANA IFTIKHAR A					Instr #:20141126000 372470	
201705230001 80530	05/23/2017 03:37:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCELVEEN HARLAN BROOKS					Instr #:20110630000 190660	
201705310001 90440	05/31/2017 03:12:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAUTERKUS ANDREAS					Instr #:20141107000 352590	
201706090002 03840	06/09/2017 01:23:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOBYNE ROBERT L					Instr #:20111014000 305870	
201706200002 19500	06/20/2017 03:00:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WK SERVICES CO LLC					Instr #:20140218000 043800	

	1			_	1			
201707050002 36500	07/05/2017 08:52:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRENCE GRAYSON A		Instr #:20131024000 421800	
201707050002 37280	07/05/2017 11:40:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT DEBBIE L		Instr #:20110708000 199780	
201707180002 56300	07/18/2017 09:56:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUBOSE JEPTHA		Instr #:20090413000 134370	
201707280002 71440	07/28/2017 01:18:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GLENN KHARMA		Instr #:20160628000 223090	
201708160002 96280	08/16/2017 09:57:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODHAM CHRISTOPHE R BYRD		Instr #:20140109000 008920	
201708040002 82290	08/04/2017 10:15:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOTTS CHARLES		Instr #:20130903000 357180	
201710050003 62740	10/05/2017 08:14:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLEY BRENT MARTIN		Instr #:20120302000 074850	
201709120003 31290	09/12/2017 08:11:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAFFICA CHARLES A		Instr #:20110706000 195050	
201710110003 69500	10/11/2017 08:49:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN RICKEY		Instr #:20120808000 292170	
201710120003 72490	10/12/2017 03:28:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CASH THOMAS G		Instr #:20110121000 022940	
201710240003 85900	10/24/2017 03:42:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL DONALD R		Instr #:20100421000 122170	
201711020003 97750	11/02/2017 11:21:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CCCD INVESTMENT S LLC		Instr #:20150605000 187160	
201711140004 10870	11/14/2017 08:06:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FORRESTER STORMY DAY		Instr #:20130206000 054190	
201711140004 11000	11/14/2017 08:21:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TREADWELL REBECCA		Instr #:20120928000 371470	
201711150004 13790	11/15/2017 12:30:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JPM INVESTMENT S PROPERTIES LLC		Instr #:20160901000 318600	

201711070004 04860		BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			TIDWELL CHARLES ERVIN					Instr #:20130613000 242340		
-----------------------	--	---	--	--	-----------------------------	--	--	--	--	----------------------------------	--	--